1000V INSULATED SOCKETS
Hex Size Part No.
Overall Length
in.
Weight
lbs.
3⁄8” T12-I 13⁄4 0.12
7⁄16” T14-I 13⁄4 0.14
1⁄2” T16-I 13⁄4 0.15
9⁄16” T18-I 13⁄4 0.17
5⁄8” T20-I 13⁄4 0.18
11⁄16” T22-I 13⁄4 0.20
3⁄4” T24-I 13⁄4 0.21
13⁄16” T26-I 13⁄4 0.25
7⁄8” T28-I 13⁄4 0.28
3⁄8” Drive 12 Point SAE
Individually insulated and tested to ASTM F1505 Standards.
Hex Size Part No.
Overall Length
in.
Weight
lbs.
8 mm MT8-I 13⁄4 0.12
9 mm MT9-I 13⁄4 0.12
10 mm MT10-I 13⁄4 0.12
11 mm MT11-I 13⁄4 0.14
12 mm MT12-I 13⁄4 0.15
13 mm MT13-I 13⁄4 0.15
14 mm MT14-I 13⁄4 0.15
15 mm MT15-I 13⁄4 0.18
16 mm MT16-I 13⁄4 0.18
17 mm MT17-I 13⁄4 0.25
18 mm MT18-I 13⁄4 0.25
19 mm MT19-I 13⁄4 0.26
3⁄8” Drive 12 Point Metric
Individually insulated and tested to ASTM F1505 Standards.
Safety Tip: If you are able to see the yellow
safety insulated under-layer showing through
the orange layer, the tool is no longer safe to
use and should be replaced.
PRESS_Insulated LAYOUT  2/1/16  11:47 PM  Page 8